6 NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
3AB Equivalent − 6 x 30mm
Miniature Ceramic
Features
Available in Fast Acting and Slow Blow Types
RoHS Compliant
F−04 1.252 (31.8)
.250

% of Ampere Rating Opening Time
110% 4 hours min.
135% 1 hour max.
200% 120 seconds max.
Slow Blow
% of Ampere
Rating
Opening Time
100mA to 3A 4A to 20A
110% 4 hours min. 4 hours min.
135% 1 hour max. 1 hour max.
200% 5 − 120 seconds 12 − 120 seconds
Ordering Information:
NTE Type No. Rated Current Diag No.
Fast Acting Slow Blow
74−6SC100MA 100mA F−04
74−6FC125MA 74−6SC125MA 125mA F−04
74−6SC150MA 150mA F−04
74−6SC175MA 175mA F−04
74−6SC187MA 187mA F−04
74−6SC200MA 200mA F−04
74−6FC250MA 74−6SC250MA 250mA F−04
74−6SC300MA 300mA F−04
74−6FC375MA 74−6SC375MA 375mA F−04
74−6SC400MA 400mA F−04
74−6FC500MA 74−6SC500MA 500mA F−04
74−6SC600MA 600mA F−04
74−6SC700MA 700mA F−04
74−6FC750MA 74−6SC750MA 750mA F−04
74−6FC1A 74−6SC1A 1.0A F−04
74−6SC1.25A 1.25A F−04
74−6SC1.5A 1.5A F−04
74−6SC1.6A 1.6A F−04
74−6FC2A 74−6SC2A 2.0A F−04
74−6SC2.5A 2.5A F−04
74−6FC3A 74−6SC3A 3.0A F−04
74−6FC4A 74−6SC4A 4.0A F−04
74−6FC5A 74−6SC5A 5.0A F−04
74−6FC6A 6.0A F−04
74−6SC6.25A 6.25A F−04
74−6FC7A 74−6SC7A 7.0A F−04
74−6FC8A 74−6SC8A 8.0A F−04
74−6FC10A 74−6SC10A 10A F−04
74−6FC12A 74−6SC12A 12A F−04
74−6FC15A 74−6SC15A 15A F−04
74−6FC20A 74−6SC20A 20A F−04
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for nte manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :